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Sale of Primestock
 

Red Market -  
Dedicated Slaughter Sale

Sale of Ewes at 8.30am.
Followed by Prime Lambs
Sale of Bulls at 11.30am  
followed by Clean Cattle  

no TB pre-movement required
AND 

No standstill rules.

Primestock & Geld Cows 
Options for alternative marketing of 

Stock with leading abattoirs. 
 

Contact Christina Coulthard  
077953 65556 for further details 

EVERY 
TUESDAY OCTOBER/NOV

DEADWEIGHT 
OUTLETS

Find us onFind us on

 
Thursday 18th October 2018** 

Sale of Calves, Stirks, Dairy Cattle & Store 
Lambs 

Thursday 25th October 2018** 
Sale of Store Cattle and OTM Cattle.

Thursday 1st November 2018** 
Sale of Calves, Stirks, Dairy Cattle & Store 

Lambs 
Saturday 3rd November 2018 

SALE OF CAGE BIRDS, FUR, POULTRY AND 
WATERFOWL, HATCHING EGGS and POULTRY 

EQUIPMENT 
 ENTRIES CLOSE ON MONDAY 22nd OCTOBER  2018 

 

 
Thursday 8th November 2018** 

Show & Sale of Suckled Calves, Feeding 
Bulls, Store Cattle and OTM Cattle. 

 
**Cattle for the Young Persons Competition can 

be bought  from any Stirk & Calf or Store Cattle 
Sales from Thurs 4th Oct to Thurs 8th Nov.



SEPTEMBER SEPT/OCTOBER

Find us on

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Open –  
Tuesdays, Thursdays & Fridays 
Serving delicious home cooked 

meals  
with fresh ingredients sourced from 

the local community of Wigton.

Wednesday 19th Sept 2018 
Annual **SHOW & SALE**  
of 6000 Mule Ewe Lambs  

KINDLY SPONSORED By

 
 

 
Saturday 22nd Sept 2018 

On Farm Dispersal @ 
Crosby Ravensworth CA10 3JP 

Visit our Website for more info!  

Thursday 27th Sept 2018

Show & Sale of 600 Native & Continental 
Store Cattle & Feeding Bulls  

and Sale of OTM Cattle 

Saturday 29th Sept 2018 
 

** SHOW & SALE** 
Store Lambs & Breeding Tups  

Kindly Sponsored by

 

 
 

Thursday 4th October 2018** 
Sale of Calves, Stirks, Dairy Cattle & 

Store Lambs 
 

Thursday 11th October 2018** 
Sale of Store Cattle and OTM Cattle.

Saturday 13th October 2018 
Dexter Society Stock Judging  

& Open Day

All aspects of Land Agency work covered.
Selling and Valuation of Farms and Land. 
Preparation of Compensation Claims for 
Water Mains, Gas, Road Schemes, Pylon 

Lines etc.  
Agricultural Planning Applications and  

Appraisals. Grant work. BPS Work. 
E: landagent@hopesauction.co.uk

T: 016973 44901


